
May- 25 Fauxdegla Jul-25 B Bank Sept-25 Nutty Total

Name score points score points score points Points

HG Score 195 196 196 2 x 3

Lloyd DI S 194 1 196 0 188 8 1

Kirk D M 195 0 191 5 193 3 3

Shaw M M 191 4 196 196 0 4

Panter M M 189 6 195 1 182 14 7

Moore IM M 195 190 6 185 11 17

Sutton R V 186 9 173 23 187 9 18

Fletton R MA 182 13 184 12 189 7 19

Burrow C S 187 8 184 12 183 13 20

Borley K MA 184 11 185 11 187 9 20

Wensley M V 187 8 183 13 180 16 21

Hann WD S 182 13 188 8 196 21

Kirk L J 172 23 189 7 180 16 23

Hardy D S 180 15 186 10 180 16 25

Seaborne G M 176 19 183 13 182 14 27

Tate C V 167 28 178 18 187 9 27

Burtenshaw D M 172 23 196 192 4 27

Hudson D M 173 22 190 6 196 28

O'Donnell D M 183 12 178 18 174 22 30

Austin O J 177 18 183 13 169 27 31

Baysal B M 178 17 182 14 175 21 31

Wright MS S 176 19 196 183 13 32

Leeming NW V 171 24 196 188 8 32

Ward J J 170 25 180 16 179 17 33

Woodhead I S 173 22 196 184 12 34

Batt H MA 171 24 173 23 185 11 34

Smith T V 184 11 172 24 196 35

Harris N V 178 17 177 19 178 18 35

Palmer L L 195 175 21 182 14 35

Dunne A S 177 18 178 18 196 36

Dixon R J 172 23 160 36 181 15 38

Reilly JJ MA 171 24 181 15 151 45 39

Rowland M J 169 26 177 19 176 20 39

Watson IF MA 172 23 196 179 17 40

Carter GR S 178 17 165 31 172 24 41

Philipson T V 172 23 178 18 196 41

Wright D V 178 17 170 26 151 45 43

Rowley PG MA 164 31 180 16 168 28 44

Cowell K L 173 22 174 22 171 25 44

Roberts SL M 195 167 29 181 15 44

McReynolds C S 174 21 171 25 160 36 46

Barker M MA 162 33 170 26 176 20 46

Atkinson P V 195 175 21 169 27 48

Dearman A S 168 27 174 22 169 27 49

  UT Ranking List  2025

Age Categories Amended For Compliance With FITASC 2026  Date Limits



Dewe N S 172 23 196 169 27 50

Haynes AR MA 145 50 172 24 169 27 51

Winfield B M 195 166 30 174 22 52

Dalzell R S 195 176 20 162 34 54

Sanders PD V 195 172 24 166 30 54

Davies E M 159 36 167 29 171 25 54

Bright K L 159 36 175 21 196 57

Baker M M 160 35 170 26 165 31 57

Shaw I V 160 35 196 172 24 59

Hibbert B M 165 30 196 166 30 60

Slatter J MA 165 30 163 33 166 30 60

Donaldson D S 195 172 24 159 37 61

Beaumont H S 169 26 161 35 196 61

Fairburn J S 159 36 151 45 171 25 61

Dando P V 195 164 32 166 30 62

Weaver K S 155 40 165 31 163 33 64

Parker SN V 144 51 163 33 164 32 65

Lewis J L 195 158 38 166 30 68

Bate S L 163 32 159 37 142 54 69

Stephenson J MA 153 42 159 37 163 33 70

Farrell J S 157 38 196 162 34 72

Gallagher R MA 161 34 149 47 151 45 79

Phillips A L 161 34 151 45 124 72 79

Insley PA MA 195 159 37 154 42 79

Fox R S 166 29 196 141 55 84

Titterington P S 148 47 142 54 154 42 89

N- Weaver S L 135 60 150 46 140 56 102

Feather M MA 139 56 141 55 143 53 108

Clayton TJ MA 195 123 73 153 43 116

Greenwood Andy M 193 2 196 196 198

Betts T M 195 196 191 5 200

Sampson O M 195 196 190 6 201

Gutteridge A M 189 6 196 196 202

Smith Jo M 195 196 188 8 203

Bright RM M 195 196 186 10 205

Watson N S 195 183 13 196 208

Betts L M 195 196 183 13 208

Lucy J S 182 13 196 196 209

Wixey M M 180 15 196 196 211

Hyde L M 195 196 180 16 211

Dean C V 178 17 196 196 213

Mills M S 195 178 18 196 213

Corner S M 195 196 178 18 213

Evans GD MA 176 19 196 196 215

Caves NJ S 195 176 20 196 215

Travers R M 195 196 175 21 216

Pownall A MA 174 21 196 196 217

Williams A M 173 22 196 196 218



Greenwood Arran M 173 22 196 196 218

Bowman J M 195 196 173 23 218

Ashley P S 172 23 196 196 219

Rowe C M 195 196 172 24 219

Rickford D S 195 196 167 29 224

Pope J M 166 29 196 196 225

Mitchell G M 195 196 165 31 226

Phillips W S 195 196 165 31 226

Riley M S 163 32 196 196 228

Saunders M M 195 162 34 196 229

Rowe M L 195 160 36 196 231

Cliffe A MA 195 196 159 37 232

Dalzell R S 158 37 196 196 233

Dukes W M 195 196 158 38 233

Robbins T S 157 38 196 196 234

Fowdrey W V 195 196 156 40 235

Westaway R MA 155 40 196 196 236

Travers J L 195 196 155 41 236

Ralph E L 195 196 153 43 238

Dixon E L 195 196 150 46 241

Izzard D MA 195 196 149 47 242

Gallagher A L 145 50 196 196 246

Corbin G MA 145 50 196 196 246

Cunliffe I S 144 51 196 196 247

Denney H L 143 52 196 196 248

Parker JA MA 143 52 196 196 248

Chetcuti F MA 142 53 196 196 249

Darke G MA 195 196 142 54 249

Reed F L 136 59 196 196 255

Pope S L 136 59 196 196 255

Lloyd R L 195 196 110 86 281

Hall R S 195 196 196 391

Seziner C MA 195 196 196 391

Savva A S 195 196 196 391

Burns H L 195 196 196 391

Baybutt R S 195 196 196 391

Robbins Jane L 195 196 196 391

Bobbett T MA 195 196 196 391

Andrew GW S 195 196 196 391

Ellis A S 195 196 196 391

Cenkci M S 195 196 196 391

Stephenson I S 195 196 196 391

S 195 196 196 391


